
VERY PRIVATE BRIdGE LAKE 
WATERFRONT

You won’t believe how private this 
property is! Well treed, well main-
tained, this 3 bedroom, 2 bath wa-
terfront home is in fabulous condition. 
Octagon shape with 2 hot tubs, 2 built 
in vac systems, 2 fi replaces, wrap 
decking, 3 heating systems, 5 sky-
lights and more. Undeveloped land on 
either side. Was set up as a B&B with 
a beautiful suite in the lower walk out 
level complete covered patio. If you 
are looking for something private and 
unique, you’ve got to see this one!
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$455,000 
MLS# N229205

LEVEL AC – SHERIdAN 
LAKE WATERFRONT 

Sheridan Lake waterfront 
retirement home or main-
tenance free recreational 
cottage south west expo-
sure on level lot with clean 
gentle waterfront. Garage/
shop for toys. Over 1 ac & 
just off the Hwy 24. Trophy 
rainbow at your doorstep!
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$399,900 
MLS# N229185

IMMACULATE NEWER 
HOME

Prime location for this im-
maculate home set up 
on a nice landscaped lot 
ready for immediate pos-
session. This 2 bdrm home 
would suit the retired or 
a young couple. Bright & 
spacious throughout w/ a 
lovely master, full ensuite & 
walk-in closet. Another full 
bath w/ a smaller bdrm, 
open fl oor plan kitchen w/ 

pantry & dining area w/ lots of space for entertaining. Cozy living room w/ elec. fi replace. Custom built decks across the front & 
side, ideal for summer bbq’s. Must be seen to be appreciated.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$218,900 MLS# N228711

LOCATON, LOCATION, LOCATION! 
GOOd SOLId STRUCTURE FOR 

YOUR UPdATES!
Year round living at its best! Beautiful 
4bdrms/4bath & 4 bay garage, water-
front home on Lac la Hache.  Spacious 
3500 Sq Ft of living space w/laundry 
on main, family room, living room & 2 
cozy N/G fi replaces, central heat pump 
system too.   Perfect home for enter-
taining & guests, or large family.  Lots 
of room for the boat, ATVs, snowmo-
biles & more.  Tiered lawns, deck & hot 
tub gazebo lakeside.   Home has many 
extras, so contact listing agent for all 
the details! See virtual tour!
Lac la Hache. Darrel Warman
$524,000 MLS# N227152

WATCH LAKE – HOME W/GUEST 
CABIN

Great family get-away. Full time 2 
bdrm, waterfront, or for 4 season 
recreational use. Plus a 16’x20’ 
guest cabin with bdrm & lounge/
kitchen area & its own covered deck 
to enjoy the lake. Double garage 
with shop, concrete fl oor & covered 
storage for your boat. Cabin fridge & 
stove also incl. New septic installed 
in 2012, also pump & pressure tank 
in 2011.
Watch Lake. 
Karen Friess/Diane Cober
$283,000 
MLS# N225840

CARIBOO PERFECTION!
Almost new immaculate custom built 2 
bdrm/2 bath log home with matching 
huge 1,890 sqf log  car garage/work-
shop all on park like  acreage in the cen-
tral Interlakes/Hwy 24 recreational area.  
Close to popular Fawn Lake. Finished to 
perfection, bright open design, quality 
country kitchen, wide plank wood fl oor-
ing. Big front & back sundecks taking 
advantage of sunrise & sunsets. Fenced 
dog kennel & lots of RV parking space for 
guests. Ultimate shop for the handyman. 
Suitable for horses with access to Crown 
land, trails & fi shing. 
Fawn Lake. Martin Scherrer
$475,000 MLS# N224696

ALL dAY SUN!
1.05 ac waterfront property on pictur-
esque Lac des Roche. This lot is level 
with 131 feet of great shoreline facing 
due south for all day sun, & provides a 
view of untouched Crown Land. Hydro 
with RV service on the property & a 
storage shed. Located in quiet area 
with beautiful homes. Bring your build-
ing plans for a permanent residence or 
just camp out & spend your days fi sh-
ing on this fantastic lake. Only 1 hour 
& 20 minutes from Kamloops & 45 
minutes from 100 Mile House. Offered 
below assessed value!!!
Lac des Roches, Louise Cleverley
$275,000 MLS# N227253

SPACIOUS 5 BdRM HOME 
W/LARGE SHOP!

Bridge Lake waterfront! First time 
on the market, 5 bdrm, 2 baths, 
family home with over 3000 sq. ft 
of living space. Large living room 
& country kitchen with access to 
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
2 MASTER BEDROOMS!

Immaculate family home on a beautiful view lot. 
The home features over 3,000 sq ft of living space 
& has quality finishing thru out, from the hardwood 
& ceramic flooring to the new stainless appliances. 
There are 2 master bedrooms, one on the main & 
one up, each with a full ensuite suitable for guests or 
a nanny. The living room has a forced air wood burn-
ing FP & there is a natural gas FP in the family room. 
The property is landscaped, has a 24x24 wired & 
heated shop. See LB for feature sheet.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$489,900	 MLS# N225788

CUSTOM BUILT LAKEVIEW HOME
For the discriminating buyer, this custom built home 
has everything you could want. A lake view, a fabu-
lous great room, 4 bdrm (could be 5), a den/office, 
4 baths, 3 fireplaces & a weight room. Many new 
updates & was professionally renovated sparing no 
expense. The home has a 4-zone climate system 
with a forced air furnace & air conditioning as well 
it is wired for a generator. Professionally landscaped 
& easy to maintain, featuring an underground sprin-
kling system & the use of perennial plants. There 
is lots of room for the toys in the double attached 
garage & the separate shop. A must see.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$475,000	 MLS# N223017

HORSE LOVER’S DREAM
Spectacular log home on 91 private acres. Home 
boasts a floor to ceiling rock fireplace, 3 year old 
well, new metal roof & ceiling insulation, new 
ensuite, & wrap around deck. A barn with 220 
wiring, a 48x8’6 ft container shop & 12x48 ft 
greenhouse, makes this property a gardener’s 
delight. Perimeter fencing, water rights to a 
high producing year-round spring on the prop-
erty, bordering on Crown land with trails for all 
your recreational desires. This is a horse lover’s 
dream. Easy access off a paved road but with 
complete privacy.
Lac la Hache. Barb Monical
$460,000	 MLS# N214224

NEWER CUSTOM BUILT RANCHER
Beautiful 2 year old custom built rancher with 
a walk-out bsmt on the 108 Ranch. Open floor 
plan features a gourmet kitchen with stainless 
appliances, engineered hardwood flooring & 
loads of cupboards. The living room is open & 
spacious with a vaulted ceiling & a natural gas 
FP. Master bdrm has a walk-in closet complete 
with organizer, & a 5 pc ensuite. The lower level 
is mostly finished & has a 2nd finished bdrm & 
a 3rd unfinished, with a possible 4th. Double at-
tached garage & an enclosed sundeck. 
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$459,900	 MLS# N226583

Rancher on Acreage
Lovely 2,028  sf rancher on very private & level 
4.94 acres. Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 baths incl. 
a deluxe 5 pc ensuite off the master bedroom. 
Country style eat-in kitchen with propane Aga 
Stove, living room with natural gas fireplace, 
cozy family room with  a sunroom adjacent. 
Double attached garage & several outbuildings, 
underground sprinklers plus totally fenced with 
8 ft. deer proof fencing around the yard area to 
protect the gardens. On a no-thru road close to 
Horse Lake & only 10 min. from 100 Mile House. 
Horse Lake, Louise Cleverley
$449,000 	 MLS# N228433

4.5 AC HORSE LAKE VIEW
2100 sf 3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow with attached 
22x24’ garage in a very nice neighbourhood on 
a large 4.5 ac lot bordering crown land. Green-
house, gardens & more. Heated with natural gas 
& wood. Wired 20x30’ shop. Close to 100 Mile 
House. Many custom features including custom 
oak cabinets in kitchen. This is a very desirable 
location with fishing & boating in Horse Lake 
only minutes away. The bungalow feature & 5 
pc ensuite makes it a great retirement home.
Horse Lake. Robert Young
$439,000	 MLS# N225674

TRUE CARIBOO PROPERTY!
Great small ranch in a central location. If space 
& privacy is what you are looking for, this could 
be the one! Large 4 bdrm country home had 
some updating done, including a new furnace 
& sits on an elevated building site offering nice 
views over meadows. Several outbuildings & 
good fences; established hay fields & pas-
tures. Adjacent to Crown Land. Artesian high 
volume well, extensive trails throughout, sea-
sonal creek & pond. All this only about 15 min. 
from 100 Mile House, 10 min. to Green & Horse 
Lake. Truly a great South Cariboo property!
Lone Butte. Martin Scherrer
$419,000	 MLS# N228760

PANORAMIC VIEW OF LAKE
Enjoy the panoramic view from this beautifully 
updated 4 Bdrm home located at the 108 Mile 
Ranch. The open concept is great for entertain-
ing or gathering the family around the dinner 
table. The kitchen features a BI oven & range 
top & a large island. French doors from the 
spacious living room leads out onto the full 
length deck overlooking Watson Lake & Green-
belt. The glass block wall separates the dining 
area from the adjacent family room allowing 
filtered light in. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths & finished 
basement. 
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober
$425,000	 MLS# N227383

PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT HOME 
ON ACREAGE

Custom built home in the desirable Upper 
Ranchettes area. The home is situated on 2.58 
ac with a view of Horse Lake. Main floor living 
area features a sunken living room with a n/
gas fireplace, a separate dining room, an office 
& a family room adjacent to the kitchen. There 
are 3 Bdrms & 2 baths on the upper floor, the 
bsmt is unfinished just waiting for your finish-
ing touch. Southern exposure & privacy are all 
yours. See LB for special features.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$425,000	 MLS# N228784

REMARKABLE HORSE PROPERTY!!
Rolling 21 ac set up with 32’x40’ barn, 
90’x200’ sandy based riding arena, 40’ round 
training pen. Access to Crown land & endless 
trails for riding. Fenced & cross fenced. Good 3 
bdrm family home. Easy access off the “Fishing 
Highway” & only 20 minutes to town. Yahoo!
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$418,900	 MLS# N226720

PRIVATE SETTING ON 33 ACRES
3 bdrm rancher with walk out level. Large wrap 
deck with covered porch area to take in that fabu-
lous southwestern view-scapes & for those family 
BBQs. There is an approved airtight wood stove in 
main living area, keeping the living room & kitchen 
toasty warm. Bay window in living room. Large 
master with a walk in closet & a 3 pc ensuite. 1 
year old high efficiency furnace & many recent 
updates. Fenced, box stalls, corral, 90x200 riding 
arena, located near trails.
Sheridan Lake. Robert Young
$399,000	 MLS# N220666

MARVELOUS VIEW
Sheridan Lake view & access! This meticulously 
maintained log/frame 3 bdrm has a marvelous 
westerly view. Very open, spacious design with 
large deck facing Sheridan Lake. Huge detached 
2-car garage with separate shop area. Over 5 ac 
park like property just minutes to shopping. Bonus: 
the property does have a driveway easement to 
Sheridan Lake waterfront access!
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$399,000	 MLS# N223650

TASTEFULLY RESTORED With CHARM 
and SERENITY, LUSH GARDENS,

 BREATHTAKING VISTAS!
Completely restored inside & out by professional 
designer & landscaper. Beautiful refurbished fir 
plank flooring, timber beams, antiqued feature 
pieces & new thermal windows. Breathtaking 
views over the Walker Valley pastures & walk-
ing trails. Very private setting with pond, beautiful 
flowers & foliage, enjoy the relaxing sounds of the 
waterfall & roomy decks. Spacious lawns with fire 
pit. Uniquely restored barn, makes a beautiful guest 
suite for friends & family. Currently rental unit. Ideal 
floor plan for entertainers, with master on the main 
& add’l guest rooms up.
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$399,000	 MLS# N228301

MODERN HOME WITH A COUNTRY FEEL!
Almost new 3 Bdrm with den full bsmt home 
on park like 5 acres.  This level entry home with 
daylight walk-out bsmt features a very open, airy 
layout.  Huge Alderwood dream kitchen, vaulted 
ceilings, rock fireplace in the cozy living room.  
Large sundeck facing the secluded private back 
yard with a majestic Fir tree & healthy Spruce trees.  
Attached double car garage. The full bsmt has a 
finished family room but leaves all options open to 
fully finish to your plans.  This high quality home is 
located in the desirable Horse Lake school area, 
close to Horse Lake waterfront access & only 10 
minutes to town.
Horse Lake, Martin Scherrer
$399,900		  MLS# N228473
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6 BEDROOm HOME
Almost 3300 sf on a 10.6 ac lot in a fenced park 
like setting. 6 bdrms, 3 baths with an impressive 
entry & updated kitchen with new counters, flooring, 
stainless appliances, & an Elmira cook stove. Lots of 
windows in the kitchen. The living room is complete 
with a fireplace & a large 7ft French door to access 
the private deck. The master bdrm has a 4 pc en-
suite & hot tub. There are 2 fireplaces, a music room, 
2nd floor family room with sliding door to balcony....
don’t forget your horses, there is a 45x36ft barn & a 
32x44ft workshop.
Bridge Lake, Robert Young
$389,800	 MLS# N228306

VIEWS OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS HUGE 
GARAGE/SHOP

Executive living right across the road from popular 
Deka Lake. Great views of the lake & a minute from 
launching your boat. Quiet location at end of road 
compliments this 0.90 of an acre. Huge 2 bay ga-
rage/shop wired for 220. 3 RV Plugs for your guests. 
Fully finished lower floor with separate access. In 
floor heating, & the list goes on, ultra clean, well built 
4 bdrm home. 2 bath, large rec.room, lg enclosed 
carport as well for your 5th wheel. Book a show-
ing today!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$379,000	 MLS# N221998

PRIVATE – 2 HOMES ON 80 ACRES
Set up for horses & other farm animals. Fenced & 
cross fenced. Corrals & pastures that have produced 
10 tons of hay. 2 homes both 3 bedrms/2 bath, with 
RSF wood-propane heating. 3100 sq ft in the main 
house. 2700 sq ft second house both new roofs 
in 2008. Rural living with privacy & isolation. Sur-
rounded by Crown land for great wildlife viewing, 
trails for riding. Ideal arrangement for two families 
to share the land with 2 wells & 2 lagoons. Approx. 
30 km. to 100 Mile House. Viewing must be with a 
real estate agent.
Forest Grove. Darrel Warman
$379,000	 MLS# N224937

CUSTOM QUALITY BUILT HOME W/SHOP!
One time owner! Custom built, high quality 1994 
home on 0.7 ac with, attached dble garage & de-
tached 26’x26’ shop. Lovely lot with fenced back-
yard, walking trail to Walker Valley across the road. 
Two large covered decks. Lots of storage, 2-N/G fire-
place inserts, huge master bdrm with large walk-in 
closet &  ensuite. Warm oak accents the house with 
large pantry, built in book shelves & large island in 
the spacious kitchen. Great office in the basement. 
Large kitchen. eating area & separate dining room. 
RV storage too. 
108 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$379,000	 MLS# N224182

ALMOST NEW LOG RANCHER
Almost new log rancher with full walkout bsmt 
& double attached garage. This 4 bdrm plus 
den, 3 bath home boasts an open floor plan 
with cozy sunken living room. Kitchen features 
built-in appliances, beautiful Alder custom 
made cabinets, island w/natural gas cook top 
& sink.  Large master Bdrm with 4 pc ensuite 
& walk-in closet. Some finishing done in the 
basement, but you could still complete to your 
own tastes. Large sundecks on the front & rear 
of this home, & lots of room for a large family.
108 Mile Ranch, Louise Cleverley
$369,000	 MLS# N226826

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW OF GREEN LAKE!
Your dream log home with a million dollar 
view overlooking Green Lake just a 4 hours’ 
drive from the lower mainland. Just across the 
road is a public access used by only a few lo-
cal people, use it as your private sandy beach. 
Solid maple kitchen that flows into the living 
room. Relax on the covered deck & take in the 
great lake & mountain views. Newer high effi-
ciency furnace. Three bay shop has 220 power 
& water.
Green Lake. Barb Monical
$365,000	 MLS# N219011

POPULAR GREEN LAKE VIEWS!
Enjoy the wonderful view of Green Lake from 
this 4 bdrm log home on North Green Lake 
Road. Open floor plan, vaulted ceiling, oak 
flooring & a brand new kitchen are just some 
of the features of this well built home. Double 
carport has a 24x40 attached workshop. This 
property is located across the road from re-
served park land. Contact LB for feature sheet.
Green Lake. Diane Cober
$359,900	 MLS# N218359

SPACIOUS HOME WITH LAKE VIEWS!
Watch the spectacular sunsets over the 108 
Lake from this well maintained home. Situated 
on 1.63 ac. This property has access to the 
108 trails, the 108 Golf Course & the 108 Lake. 
Bright & spacious open floor plan features a 
stone fireplace in the living room & sliding 
glass doors to the large deck. 2 bdrm up each 
with their own ensuite & 1 bdrm on the main. 
The main bath has a brand new state of the 
art steam shower. The lower level is completely 
finished. The double garage is insulated & has 
wood heat. Property is landscaped & the back-
yard is fenced. 
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$359,900	 MLS# N224496

SPACIOUS RANCHER W/3 BAY GARAGE
Sprawling 3.78 fenced ac w/ 3 bdrm/2 bath 1992 
rancher w/ attached 3 bay garage & workshop. 
Covered tile patio out front with large exposed ag-
gregate patio out back. Warm oak cabinets in spa-
cious kitchen & eating area. Living room is huge... 
with N/G space heater & professionally painted a 
month ago. Three good sized bdrms w/ spacious 
4pc. main bath & 3 pc ensuite. Tile foyer entrance.  
Across the back of the garage is a large shop w/ 
benches & storage room. Neat as a pin lawns dot-
ted w/ Aspen trees that make a nice privacy buffer 
to the road. Horse Lake for fishing & waters sports 
just 5 mins away.
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$359,000	 MLS# N228909

THIS HOME HAS IT ALL!!
This amazing 3,400 sf log home has incred-
ible lake views & incredible privacy. It has it all! 4 
bedrooms, vaulted ceilings, Douglas fir floors, 2 
fireplaces, great big kitchen a cooks dream, an of-
fice with a separate entrance & outstanding south 
facing sundecks overlooking a bird & wildlife lovers 
dream. The master suite is luxurious with a huge 
walk in closet, fireplace, & separate shower & bath. 
Located on the 108 Mile greenbelt & attached to 
the Walker Valley.
108 Mile Ranch. Martin Scherrer
$355,000	 MLS# N217654

COUNTRY LIVING AT IT’S FINEST
New laminate flooring, 10 fully fenced acres. Bring 
your horses & watch them graze. Level entry from 
the front & level entry to the bsmt from the back. 
750 sf garage/shop with 220 wiring. 3 large bdrms 
on the main with 2 full baths. Inlaw suite in the 
bsmt with the third bath, 20x40 pole shed,corral 
with sand ring, 4 ponds. A safe place for your kids 
to ride their trail bikes or build their tree fort? Catch 
the school bus at your property. Close to Ruth Lake 
& the Forest Grove community. 20 minutes to town.
Forest Grove. Barb Monical
$349,900	 MLS# N222419

SPACIOUS HOME – SET UP FOR HORSES
Immaculate 4 bdrm, 3 baths family home with over 
3000 sq ft of quality living space. Nice master has 
newer ensuite & heated floor. The 11 ac property 
is fenced & x-fenced for horses & has a seasonal 
creek & pond. Crown land to the North invites you 
for all your recreational activities. Outbuildings con-
sist of workshop, wood shed & horse shelter. 4’ 
crawl space for extra storage. Enjoy the beautiful 
evenings from the southern exposed covered deck. 
School bus stops right at your driveway. Only 20 
min. to town & 5 min. to popular Green Lk.
100 Mile House - Rural. Klaus Vogel
$349,000	 MLS# N228521

LOG HOME BURSTING W/CHARACTER & 
CHARM ON 10 AC, POSSIBLE IN-LAW SUITE
Lovely & bursting with cozy log home charac-
ter & charm. Nestled on 10 acres, backing onto 
Crown Lands with trails that go on forever, this 
is for you & your Big Boy Toys or just enough 
peaceful pleasures of acreage. Large deck off 
one side, covered entries & roomy Quonset shop 
& garage. Just minutes to Horse & Irish Lake, 
school bus 3 blocks, potential for in-law suite. 
Ideal home for a large family or those with lots 
of hobbies. Well maintained with dynamic one of 
a kind log gate entry. bsmt nicely finished. See 
virtual tour!
Horse Lake,  Darrel Warman
$349,000		  MLS# N227443

PANORAMIC VIEWS OF LAC DES ROCHES
On top of the world on your private hill 5 ac with 
panoramic southern views overlooking scenic 
Lac des Roches. High end new cottage with all 
services. Open area kitchen with island & all ap-
pliances. 2 Bdrms down & large loft for more 
bedrooms. Large area for your friend’s RVs. 
Must be shown to be appreciated as totally pri-
vate from road.
Lac des Roches, Brad Potter
$348,800	 MLS# N227673

CUSTOM RANCHER w/ GARAGE/SHOP
Beautiful retirement home close to Deka Lake.  
This 1,960 sf custom built rancher is sitting on 
1.2 ac & only a 2 minute walk to a nice public ac-
cess to the lake.  This home is filled with special 
features such as a large gourmet kitchen with 
custom built oak cabinets & marble countertops, 
formal dining room overlooking the landscaped 
front yard & living room with cozy propane 
fireplace. Master bdrm with beautiful ensuite. 
Storage shed & 30 x 60 garage/shop for all the 
toys. See more photo’s of this listing at www.lou 
isecleverley.com.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$339,900	 MLS# N222349

LOG RANCHER – VIEW OF SHERIDAN LAKE
Over an ac with fully re-finished log rancher. All 
daily living on main floor with guest Bdrm & bath 
upstairs & Bdrm & big rec room in bsmt for all 
your visiting friends. View of Sheridan Lake from 
back covered deck. Rock faced RSF fireplace in 
living heats house but back up forced air furnace 
for when you go away. New looking home taste-
fully finished with nothing to do but enjoy the 
fishing & Cariboo lifestyle. Priced for quick sale, 
so don’t miss out. Adjacent ac also available.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$335,000	 MLS# N228667

SPACIOUS/METICULOUS family HOME
Meticulous 4 bdrm/3 bath home on spacious 
0.93 ac lot at the end of a cul-de-sac, with 
green space on two sides for add’l privacy buf-
fer. Perfect family home, big back yard, walk-
ing, biking & snowmobiling trails out the back 
gate. Kitchen has extensive warm oak cabinets 
w/pantry, day to day eating area & sitting bar. 
Cozy living & dining room combo on main floor. 
Three good sized bdrms up & down. Attached 
work shop, spacious ensuite & wide open 
spaces in the basement. Parlor style doors to 
upper deck & patio. See virtual tour!
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$335,000	 MLS# N226455

GREAT PRIVATE ACREAGE!
2,000 sq ft full bsmt log home under construc-
tion on almost 40 ac with approx. 30 ac in 
hayfield, balance useable for pasture. Sunny, 
south facing & very private location just a few 
minutes away from Horse Lake on Doman Rd. 
Mobile home with addition & log cabin housing 
sophisticated solar energy system & genera-
tor. Crown land adjacent & only a short walk to 
pristine wilderness lake. Nice clean & quality 
set up. Live in the comfortable mobile home 
while finishing the new log home.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$330,000	 MLS# N229277

NEWER HOME WITH LARGE SHOP!
Like it new? Quality 3 year old 2 bdrm home. 
Second bdrm has its own bath & wet bar. Could 
be used as home office or studio with own en-
trance. New 40x30 fully finished shop with 10’ 
door, add’l 15x26 garage attached to house. 
Private cul-de-sac location on 1.6 ac in the 
popular Anderson Subdivision only 15 minutes 
to town.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$329,900	 MLS# N223358

SPACIOUS NEW HOME – MOVE IN READY!
New home built for your retirement. 3000 sq 
ft. 3 bdrm home on just under 1 acre. Hardy- 
board exterior with bay windows & engineered 
hardwood floors. All new appliances are incl. & 
seller will cover GST but new home warranty in 
place. Fully finished open concept bsmt allows 
many possibilities. Foundation is ICF foam for 
super efficiency. Engineered septic is also con-
nected to an RV site or for your custom shop. 2 
natural gas fireplaces & enclosed garage.
103 Mile House. Brad Potter
$329,900	 MLS# N225776
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HORSES WELCOME
Beautiful 3 bdrm log home with sunken living room 
& part bsmnt. Nice country kitchen with stainless 
appliances & large deck to enjoy the southern view.  
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
seasons. bsmt has outside entrance & is unfinished 
except for the third bedroom. Walk out your door to 
miles of trails in Walker Valley along the ponds with 
the birds & wildlife. Double car garage, part is insu-
lated & heated for a work shop. 
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$299,000	 MLS# N210870

meticulous RANCHER & YARD
This home w/southern exposure should be on the 
front page of “Home & Gardens”! Beautifully land-
scaped yard with lovely 3 bdrm/2 bath rancher & 
detached workshop. Very nice neighbourhood with 
quick & easy access to the 108 Golf Course & rec-
reational trails. 108 Lake just a short walk too. Ideal 
open floor plan with a den tucked off to the side for 
more private space. An abundance of beautiful cher-
ry oak cabinets in the spacious kitchen w/computer 
station, pantry & more.  Corner lot next door also 
available for sale.
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$296,000	 MLS# N227678

A MUST SEE AT THIS AFFORDABLE PRICE!
Tastefully updated 2 storey, full bsmt home featuring 
beautiful hardwood & tile flooring, gas fireplace & 
appliance equipped. Situated on a lovely corner lot 
with established gardens & lots of privacy. Kitchen 
opens to a private deck & fenced area for your pets. 
Powder room & master bdrm with full ensuite on the 
main. 2 bdrms & a full bath up. Bsmt has one more 
bdrm, roughed in plumbing, rec room & den. Util-
ity room with access to the attached double garage. 
Beautifully landscaped yard with greenhouse. 
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$289,900	 MLS# N225829

IMMACULATE CONDITION
Well maintained 4 bdrm home at the 108 Mile 
Ranch. This home has been lovingly cared for & is 
in immaculate condition top to bottom. 2 bdrm up & 
2 down. Spacious master bdrm has a walk-in closet 
& ensuite. The living room overlooks the greenbelt & 
has a view of Watson Lake from the deck. The oak 
kitchen complete with island is bright & sunny. The 
completely finished lower level has a large family 
room with access to the backyard. Nice home, great 
street just waiting for new owners.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$289,900	 MLS# N219257

ONE TIME OWNER, LOG HOME WITH FULL 
BASEMENT & LOFT ON 5 ACRES

Cozy rancher-look log home nestled on 5 treed & 
pasture ac 20 min to town. 2nd bdrm in loft, at-
tached shop in bsmnt. Large half - loft & full base-
ment, many outbuildings & barn. Brick corner unit 
fireplace, deck off loft, exposed aggregate patio to 
the front, vaulted ceilings & warm oak cabinets. In-
terior log stairs & railings. Ideal for horses with miles 
of trails close by. Dble garage attached on concrete 
slab could easily be converted to add’l living space. 
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$285,000		  MLS# N226049

unbelievable view, green belt on 2 sides
Very tastefully reno’d rancher with a full bsmt over-
looking the beautiful Walker Valley Ducks Unlimited 
ponds. A million-dollar view. On two sides are green-
belt trails, lots of backyard privacy. Recent reno’s in-
clude vinyl windows, oak hardwood in dining & living 
room, Handcrafted pine interior doors & moldings. 
N/G hot water tank. Carpet & add’l blow-in insula-
tion. Completely painted in & out, new kitchen in 
2011. Fully fenced back yard w/greenhouse, shed 
& shop attached in single car garage. 
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$285,000	 MLS# N224624

HORSE LAKE VIEW
Great southern view of the lake from this 4bdrm/2 
bath home w/ walk-out level. Extensive reno’s incl.  
new att. 2-car garage, roof, baths & much more. 
Also a separate 16x20 garage, shed & greenhouse. 
The park-like yard, just under an acre, has fruit trees! 
Only mins to a boat launch/swimming area & town.
Horse Lake. Robert Young
$285,000	 MLS# N228746

5BDRM/3BATH, HUGE BACK YARD 
OVERLOOKING 103 MILE LAKE

Very well maintained spacious 5 bdrm/3 bath family 
home. Beautiful .94 ac lot with great views, hillsides 
& water fowl. This house is big! High efficiency natu-
ral gas/wood forced air combo furnace. Lrg back-
yard with veggie garden & greenhouse. Hot tub on 
patio. New laminate flooring in living room & hallway, 
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
RV parking with power & sani-dump connection 
to septic system. 3 pc ensuite off spacious mas-
ter bedroom.  Add’l insulation for much reduced 
heating costs.
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$239,000 MLS# N225123

SPACIOUS UPdATEd FAMILY HOME 
W/ LAKE VIEW

Come & take a look at this 4 bdrm home on 
a quiet cul-de-sac. The property overlooks the 
108 greenbelt & has a view of Watson Lake. 
Many updates include a new kitchen, fl ooring, 
windows & roofi ng. The spacious master bdrm 
has double closets & a 4 pc ensuite featuring a 
jetted tub. Nice deck over the garage is plumbed 
for a natural gas BBQ. A great family home on 
a large sunny lot. Call today for an apt. to view.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$238,000 MLS# N224271

HOBBY RANCH POTENTIAL
Nice country living in this heritage home with Hwy. 
24 frontage & over 49 fenced & x-fenced acres. The 
house features 3 bdrms, large living room & center 
staircase. There is approx. 25 ac in hay land, the rest 
consists of cleared & treed pasture. Outbuildings 
include horse shelters. Great hobby ranch potential 
miles of trails through Crown land close by.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$230,000 MLS# N218405

SPACIOUS UPdATEd HOME
Nicely renovated 4 bdrm home on the 108 Ranch. 
Master bdrm & ensuite on the main & 3 bdrm up.  
Freshly painted main fl oor, new natural gas fi replace, 
new windows & an aluminum shingle roof with a 50 
yr warranty. The home is located on a quiet street & 
backs onto the 108 greenbelt & has a garden & a 
greenhouse. Ready for you to just move in & enjoy.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$229,900 MLS# N226379

PANORAMIC VIEW OF GREEN LAKE
Panoramic southern facing view of Green Lake.  Nice 
private waterfront across road.  Why buy waterfront? 
Totally renovated inside & out in 2011.  Power, 
phone, Natural Gas, drilled well & installed septic 
with maintenance free 2 Bdrm home.  Ideal retire-
ment or recreational use or currently rented & keep 
it that way.  Call for a private viewing.
Green Lake, Brad Potter
$229,000 MLS# N228344

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
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Messner Kenney LLP
Barristers & Solicitors, Notaries Public

For all your Real Estate and 
other legal needs

201- 438 Birch Ave., 100 Mile House   •   Phone: 250-395-3881 ~ Fax: 250-395-2644
Peter D. Messner: pmessner@messnerkenney.ca • Julian T.W. Kenney: jkenney@messnerkenney.ca

Heidi M. Zetzche: heidiz@messnerkenney.ca • Jaimie Kidston: jkidston@messnerkenney.ca

◆ Real Estate & Property Development Law ◆ Personal Injury 
◆ Accident & ICBC Claims ◆ General Civil Litigation 

◆ Commercial & Business Law ◆ Corporate Law ◆ Family Law 
◆ Foreclosure, Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law ◆ Wills & Estates 

◆ Taxation, Wealth Preservation and Pension Law ◆ Criminal Defence Law  
 

Messner Kenney LLP off ers a full range of legal services in:

Messner Kenney LLP Lawyers off er in excess of 90 years combined professional 
practice experience to assist you or your business 

with all legal needs. Messner Kenney LLP offi  ces are located 
opposite the Post Offi  ce in central 100 Mile House.

SERVING THE CARIBOO FOR OVER 40 YEARS WITH PLANS TO DO SO FOR MANY MORE!

NEW

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED! REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

Sold on Giving ®

A Beautiful Place to Play

A Beautiful Place to Visit

An Even Better Place to Live!

CALL US FOR A PRIVATE VIEWING
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UNIQUE UPDATED HOME
Immaculate 3 bdrm, 2 bath home in 108 Mile 
Ranch. The newly updated home sits on a 0.52 ac 
lot & includes a tree house for the kids as well as a 
nice storage/garden shed. Come & enjoy the south-
ern exposed deck & all the recreational activities this 
area has to offer. Close to golf course, lakes & 100 
Mile House.
108 Mile Ranch. Klaus Vogel
$229,000	 MLS# N215760

2 STOREY HOME AT DEKA
Make this 2 bdrm/2 bath w/ ensuite home your re-
tirement home or recreational getaway. This quality 
built home has many features incl. a large covered 
wrap-deck. Lower deck accessed from bdrm & fam-
ily room, upper deck off of dining room. There is a 
shop, shed & carport. The .87 ac property is fenced 
& gated, with the home set back from the road for 
added privacy. Appliances included. Mins to the lake 
& the expansive trail system.
Deka Lake, Robert Young
$227,000	 MLS# N227176

RENOVATED DEKA LAKE HOME
Wow! Pretty much everything has been redone on 
this 2 bdrm home in a quiet area. Large lot just a 
couple of blocks from the fishing waters of Deka 
Lake. New 30 yr. roof, flooring, 2012 appliances, 
windows, 4 pc. bath & the list goes on.  Very private 
setting with wildlife space at rear of property.  Quad 
from your yard to 100’s of miles of trail system or 
head over to the lake.  Wired 2 bay garage, storage 
shed, chicken coop, greenhouse, portable garage & 
2 bonfire pits.  Privacy fencing at front.
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$225,000	 MLS# N226746

UPDATED & ROOMY LOG FAMILY HOME
Comfortable log rancher with full basement, on quiet 
end of cul-de-sac, on large 0.85 ac lot that backs 
onto huge buffer of greenbelt. Updated kitchen with 
maple cabinets & large island. Spacious family style 
home with room to create a recreation room in the 
basement. Three good sized bdrm up, two down. 
Laundry/boot room off the main door. Neighbour-
hood of nice homes, community transit & school bus 
just a short 5 minute walk to the corner. 3 bright sky-
lights bring in the natural daylight to the living room, 
dining room & kitchen. Ideal family home!
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$224,500	 MLS# N224608

LARGE COVERED DECK FOR ENTERTAINING!
Close to popular Canim Lk. & within mins of a public 
boat launch, is this 5 bdrm home. Many updates 
have been done; windows, doors, flooring, bath-
room. Large covered deck. Shop is attached to the 
house. Bonus lot gives you a nice big yard.
Canim Lake. Patricia Ford
$220,000	 MLS# N225763

IMMACULATE NEWER HOME
Prime location for this immaculate home set up on 
a nice landscaped lot ready for immediate posses-
sion. This 2 bdrm home would suit the retired or a 
young couple. Bright & spacious throughout w/ a 
lovely master, full ensuite & walk-in closet. Another 
full bath w/ a smaller bdrm, open floor plan kitchen 
w/ pantry & dining area w/ lots of space for enter-
taining. Cozy living room w/ elec. fireplace. Custom 
built decks across the front & side, ideal for summer 
bbq’s. Must be seen to be appreciated.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$218,900	 MLS# N228711

PANORAMIC VIEW OF GREEN LAKE!
Year round log cottage with panoramic southern view 
over Green Lk. Ideal rec. or continue to use as a full 
time residence. Cozy wood fp & NG as well. Gentle 
fine sand beach is steps away via trail through public 
treed area. 2 bdrm up & open concept below with 
deck to take in the sun & view. Green Lake is approx. 
a 4 1/2 hour drive to the Lower Mainland. Low price 
& low taxes make this an affordable get away.
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$215,000	 MLS# N225502

VIEW OF DEKA LAKE
Perfect package as a recreational get-away or retire-
ment home near Deka Lake. 0.54 ac level property 
& only a short walk to a great public access to the 
lake. This cottage provides all the comforts of home, 
2 bedrooms, full bathroom, open floor plan, hydro, 
phone, drilled well, septic, just move in & enjoy. 
Large deck with a view of Deka Lake, storage shed, 
nice fire pit area for those evening campfires & lots 
of privacy. Deka Lake.  Louise Cleverley
$212,500	 MLS# N226555

WATSON LAKE VIEW HOME
Enjoy the view from this delightful 2 bdrm home lo-
cated on Block Dr at the 108 Mile Ranch. You can 
have coffee on the deck & watch the sun rise over 
the lake. The home is 1364 sq ft on 2 floors & sits on 
0.94 of an acre. Located in an area of nice homes. 
The 108 Lake, the golf course & the walking trails 
are at your doorstep. This home would make a great 
vacation home in all seasons.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$209,900	 MLS# N226321

COUNTRY LIVING – BRING YOUR HORSES
Country living in the Cariboo. 3 bdrm log home on 
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
Ideal set up for family & in-laws next door. Property 
is level with field & trees & a four stall open storage 
building for all the toys.
100 Mile House. Brad Potter
$198,000	 MLS# N220726

IDEAL STARTER HOME
Quick possession, easy to show, very well looked af-
ter 3 bedroom/2 bath home. Ideal starter for some-
one, cozy & comfortable with fireplace & vaulted 
beam ceilings in the living room. Good sized bsmt 
with third Bdrm & office, attached shop & cellar. 
Quiet road with neighborhood of very nice homes, 
Lovely rock garden & a pond in the front yard. Walk 
in this house & feel at home immediately. Vendor 
prepared to leave furnished if the buyer is interested. 
Call Today for your viewing!
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$194,500	 MLS# N227299

UPDATED LOG HOME ON ACRE
Very nice quality updated log home, neat as a pin! 
Large 1 ac lot, manicured lawns, garden beds sur-
rounding the house, privacy from natural looking for-
ested area to back of  property. Bsmt has 2 bdrms, 
laundry & family rm. Main has a cozy area with pellet 
stove, master bdrm, vaulted ceilings & access to up-
per loft, suited to office space, guest room or kids 
play area. 12’x22’ deck. Horses welcome here, with 
riding trails close by. Detached shop & RV parking.   
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$192,500	 MLS# N224022

WALK TO ALL AMENITIES!
Want to be in a central 100 Mile House location? 
Newly refurbished 4bdrms/2bath family home. 
There is a attached 600sf storage area with sepa-
rate entrance. Huge deck in the large private back-
yard, single garage plus storage shed. Back lane 
access as well frontage on Cedar Ave. Lots of pos-
sibilities here!
100 Mile House. Martin Scherrer
$189,000	 MLS# N217413

VIEWS OF HAWKINS LAKE
This year-round home is located just across the 
street from beautiful Hawkins Lake. Open floor plan, 
2 bedrooms, a large sun room with views of the lake 
and the lower level is partially finished. Hawkins Lake 
is very quiet, peaceful and Canim Lake is just a short 
drive away. Live here all year round or enjoy as a 
recreational getaway for the family.
Hawkins Lake. Diane Cober
 $189,900	 MLS# N229356

AFFORDABLE  HOME WITH ACREAGE
10 ac fenced, & with some pasture would make 
a great little hobby farm. Comfy, cozy 3 bdrm mo-
bile home with addition. Master has a 4pc ensuite. 
Heated by a wood burning stove & FP & has a forced 
air furnace. Nice garden area, & a 2 bay carport with 
att. storage area. Located just 10 mins from town.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$183,000	 MLS# N225604

GREAT UPGRADED STARTER HOME
Great starter home w/ all the upgrades that one 
would like to see: hot water tank 2009, furnace 
2004, new roof in 2007, thermal windows in 2000, 
laminate flooring, floating tile floors & freshly paint-
ed. The bsmt w/ some finishing could have 2 add’l 
bdrms, family room, workshop. It is for the visionary! 
Well constructed, nicely maintained, double carport, 
private back yard & sundeck, fully fenced front & 
back. Very efficient to heat. Third bdrm on the main 
easily done, it has been opened up to incorporate 
into a larger Master bdrm. On bus route, walking 
distance to all services.
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$182,500	 MLS# N229173

NEWER HOME FOR RETIREES, 
1ST TIME BUYERS!

Perfect home for retirees or 1st time home buyers. 
This 2 Bdrm built in 2010 is situated on a quiet cul-
de-sac & backing onto the greenbelt at the 108 
Ranch. The kitchen has 4 quality appliances, lots of 
counter space & a pantry. The master has a walk-in 
closet & access to the 3 pc main bath. The lower 
level features a bdrm, rec room, 4 pc bath & the 
laundry area. The property is 0.62 ac with room for a 
garage/shop. Ready for you to just move in.
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober
$179,900  		  MLS# N226842

PRIVATE, UPDATED HOME
 WITH VIEW OF LAKE

Looking for a small acreage with a view of Bridge 
Lake that also offers privacy, here it is. 5 level & 
nicely treed acres located close to public access 
to Lake. The 2 bdrm manufactured home w/addi-
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
Recreational of year round rancher sitting on the 
shores of Deka Lake. Semi-open floor plan with 3 
bdrms, newly renovated 4 pc bathroom, living room 
with cozy wood burning airtight & large sunroom off 
the dining area & kitchen overlooking the lake.  New 
UV Water Filtration System. Level property to the 
water’s edge with a clean gravelly shoreline, dock & 
great fire pit area to enjoy those evening campfires 
while taking in the amazing sunsets. Single garage 
& fenced property complete this excellent waterfront 
package in the Cariboo. 
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$359,000	 MLS# N225287

QUIET, LARGE FAMILY HOME ON ACREAGE
Looking for peace & quiet. Come & take a look at 
this large family home situated on 38 ac & bordering 
Bridge Creek. The home has a large kitchen & dining 
room & 5 spacious bdrms. The large sunroom has 
windows all around & overlooks the hay fields. There 
is a workshop, 2 barns & a shed.  Water rights on 
the creek for irrigating the hay fields & the property 
is just a short drive to Canim Lake for all your water 
sports. Located close to the Forest Grove School & 
the store. Bring the kids & enjoy a little bit of country.
Forest Grove. Diane Cober
$359,900	 MLS# N229145

WATSON LAKE view property
 SET UP FOR HORSES

You’ll just love the warm open floor plan of this up-
dated rancher with basement. Unique layout with 
vaulted cedar ceiling, cork flooring, antiqued light 
fixtures,  rock corner fireplace in sunken living room. 
Main floor has 2 bdrm with ensuites & big laundry 
room, Kitchen has large pantry & island, self-clean-
ing oven, counter top elements & grill. Lots of bright 
windows to enjoy the view over Watson Lake. Set up 
for horses. Pastures front & back. shop in basement, 
double garage & lots of storage.  
105 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$359,500	 MLS# N225835

adorable new GUEST CABIN
This well cared for 2 bdrm waterfront cottage 
on popular Deka Lake is one you will have time 
to enjoy since it’s finished & ready for its new 
owners. The manicured yard leads gently down 
to the shoreline dock amongst trees for a feel-
ing of privacy. Everything you need is here, 
power, water, septic & heated with baseboards 
& wood. Bonus, cute bunkhouse for guests, 
1 yr old professionally built dbl garage with 
concrete floor. New engineered septic system,  
parking in yard for up to 9 vehicles. Wrought 
iron entrance gates & river rock accents. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$359,900	 MLS# N214084

SANDY BEACHES OF GREEN LAKE
One of the better lots on one of our best lakes. 
Fairly level & large lot of 1.29 acres. Great 
sandy beach & faces due west overlooking the 
Crown/Park Islands & Marble Mountains be-
yond. Older cabin for rustic recreational use or 
stay while you build. Natural gas at road side. 
This won’t last long!
Green Lake,  Brad Potter			
$359,900		       MLS# N227292

GREEN LAKE WATERFRONT 
COTTAGE

This delightful 3 bdrm cottage is nicely done 
up inside with an open living room, kitchen & 
dining area & looks right down the full length 
of beautiful Green Lake. The cabin is perched 
on a slightly elevated building site overlooking 
your sandy beach & gives privacy from your 
neighbours. Cottage has a summer lake wa-
ter system & full bath with septic. Large deck 
facing the lake to relax & enjoy the beauty of 
the area.
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$375,000	 MLS# N226312

SOUTHERN EXPOSURE ON 
LESSER FISH LAKE

Cozy 3 bedroom/2 bath full bsmt log home on 
pristine Lesser Fish Lake. Completely finished 
up & down. Light & bright, large covered south 
facing sundeck. Main floor features living room 
with efficient Tempcast Rock fireplace, country 
kitchen with large windows/dining room. Fully 
finished bsmt with large recreational room plus 
3 pc bath. This south facing park like property 
is gently sloping with fenced dog kennel. Ready 
to enjoy for recreational or year round living.
Lesser Fish Lake, Martin Scherrer
$379,900	 MLS# N228033

COTTAGE ON BRIDGE LAKE
Beautiful Bridge Lake waterfront! This 2 bdrm cot-
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
looking the lake & Crown land beyond.
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$439,000	 MLS# N225842

S. EXPOSURE SHERIDAN LAKE
1800 sq. ft year-round bungalow with southern 
exposure on popular Boulanger at Sheridan 
Lake. Well built & maintained 5 bdrm, 2 bath 
home with plenty of room for those guests now 
that you have waterfront. Level lake frontage, 
great views, large dock system & a detached 
22x27ft garage for your toys. This one is in 
move in condition, ready for you to start enjoying 
all that Sheridan Lake has to offer as soon as 
you arrive. Includes fridge, stove, washer, dryer 
& much more.
Sheridan Lake. Robert Young
$449,000	 MLS# N226536

SPECTACULAR WATERFRONT VIEWS
Beautifully finished, 6 year old home on Lac des 
Roches features a vaulted ceiling, bright kitchen 
with maple cabinets, bamboo hardwood flooring 
in living & dining rooms & an incredible view. 
bsmt is fully finished with a large rec room, 
bdrm, den, bath & a wood stove. 10x32 deck 
off of the main floor & a 14x32 deck off of the 
lower floor. Stairs to the waterfront with a dock 
in place. Beautiful views of Lac des Roches from 
both levels of this house. Attached, 2 car garage 
complete this package. 
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$449,900	 MLS# N213514

HORSE LAKE WATERFRONT
This 5 bdrm home with a popular walk out level 
is located on the very desirable Horse Lake 
due to its great fishing & proximity to 100 Mile 
House. Park like lot of approx 3/4 of an ac with 
a bubbling creek on one side of the property 
& 110ft of shoreline. This fabulous home has 
been extensively renovated & has a huge fam-
ily room, 2 baths & an expansive sunroom with 
wood ceiling & skylites overlooking the lake. 
Large wrap tempered glass deck, wood burn-
ing fireplace, heat is natural gas & comes with 
a 20x24 garage. 
Horse Lake, Robert Young
$450,000	 MLS# N227347

VERY PRIVATE BRIDGE LAKE 
WATERFRONT

You won’t believe how private this property is! 
Well treed, well maintained, this 3 bedroom, 2 
bath waterfront home is in fabulous condition. 
Octagon shape with 2 hot tubs, 2 built in vac 
systems, 2 fireplaces, wrap decking, 3 heating 
systems, 5 skylights and more. Undeveloped 
land on either side. Was set up as a B&B with 
a beautiful suite in the lower walk out level 
complete covered patio. If you are looking for 
something private and unique, you’ve got to 
see this one!
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$455,000	 MLS# N229205

SANDY BEACHES OF GREEN LAKE!
Well kept 3 bdrm waterfront home - shows 
like it was only 2 yrs old! Gentle sandy beach 
of 205 ft. with level lot of 0.84 ac facing due 
South on popular Green Lake. Opposing shore-
line is Crown land & islands. Separate shop & 
garage. Well priced for today’s market. Retire-
ment or recreation. Lower level could be in-law 
suite.  Wheelchair lift to main floor.
Green Lake, Brad Potter
$459,900	 MLS# N228565

STALEY & SHERIDAN LAKES
You’ll enjoy the executive lifestyle in this 4 
bdrm, 3 bath custom built home. The kitchen & 
living area offers a sophisticated open concept 
style with silestone counter tops & a stylish 
rock slab fireplace in the bright living room. 
Views of the great outdoors everywhere with 
the many well placed windows & skylights. The 
master bdrm has water views on 2 sides & ac-
cesses the large 450sq.ft. sundeck. The walk 
out level has high ceilings with 2 bdrms & a 
large games room. Attached 2 car garage on 
the back of the house. 
Sheridan Lake, Robert Young
$460,000	 MLS# N228155

WATERFRONT HOME WITH GUEST CABIN
An ideal waterfront pkg. with 120’ of south facing 
shoreline on picturesque Lac des Roches. Com-
pletely renovated 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, full bsmt home 
with separate guest cabin & greenhouse. Insulated 
shop with garage & another separate garage. Taste-
fully decorated with quality finishing & buit-ins 
throughout.  Incredible lake & distant mtn views, 
boat dock & outdoor firepit. Low maintenance yard 
with room for the whole family & rec. toys. Super 
recreational or year round home in a wonderful com-
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
a 720 sq ft guest cabin with 2 Bdrms would make 
a nice retirement or familyrecreational holding. Good 
gentle beach & wharf for your ski boat. Sheridan 
Lake is noted for it’s trophy fi ghting rainbow
Bridge Lake, Brad Potter
$525,000  MLS# N228270

dEKA LAKE – VIEW OF LAKE 
FROM EVERY ROOM

2 Lots, 0.92 ac w/115’ of southern level w/f on Deka 
Lake. Large home w/fully walkout basement. Two 
bdrms, 2 bathrooms, 2 wood burning f/p, built-in 
appl., open fl oor plan w/a view of the lake from every 
room. Glass sliders off the living rm & master bdrm 
to the solarium style covered deck overlooking the 
lake. Many updates over last 2 yrs. Ext. prof, painted 
2012. 24x36 garage, carport, & a wood shed. Paved 
driveway, nicely treed & landscaped prop. Direct ac-
cess to Crown land w/a massive rec. trail system.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$535,000 MLS# N225954

VIEW OF LAKE FROM EVERY ROOM!!
Lake view from every room in this 3 bdrm 2 bath 
log home on Deka Lake. Open fl oor plan, kitchen 
with country style cabinets & countertops plus an 
antique-looking propane stove, living rm & dining 
area showcase a CSA appr. airtight w/brick work. 
Master w/balcony, large deck overlooking the lake. 
New windows 2011/2012 & quality outbldgs. 30x20 
shop w/concrete fl oor, heat & 200 amps, tool shed, 
wood shed, boat house, green house & 3 others for 
storage. 0.52ac with year round recreation at your 
doorstep.
Deka Lake.  Louise Cleverley
$539,000 MLS# N226550

FAMILY HOME ON GREEN LAKE
4 bdrms, full sundeck across the front with sliding 
glass doors to the level sandy beach. Excellent heat-
ing system for year round living. Includes most of 
the furniture, two boats, & canoe. Large work shop 
attached to the garage.
Green Lake, Barb Monical
$539,000 MLS# N227895

LOCATON, LOCATION, LOCATION! GOOd SOLId 
STRUCTURE FOR YOUR UPdATES!

Year round living at its best! Beautiful 4bdrms/4bath 
& 4 bay garage, waterfront home on Lac la Hache.  
Spacious 3500 Sq Ft of living space w/laundry on 
main, family room, living room & 2 cozy N/G fi replac-
es, central heat pump system too.  Perfect home for 
entertaining & guests, or large family.  Lots of room 
for the boat, ATVs, snowmobiles & more.   Tiered 
lawns, deck & hot tub gazebo lakeside.   Home has 
many extras, so contact listing agent for all the de-
tails! See virtual tour!
Lac la Hache. Darrel Warman
$524,000 MLS# N227152

LARGE FAMILY HOME PLUS COTTAGE
Sheridan Lake waterfront! Large family? 15 yr. old 
home with full 2 bdrm suite, 5 Bdrms in total plus an 
older fully serviced 3 Bdrm cottage. Enclosed garage 
& detached garage for as many toys as you can col-
lect. Launch your boat from your property, mainte-
nance free with covered decks & level property, good 
beach & wharf on a trophy Rainbow Lake.
Sheridan Lake, Brad Potter
$548,900 MLS# N228143

GREEN LAKE WATERFRONT HOME
Built as a retirement home with an open living area 
to enjoy the fabulous view. Features a beautiful deck 
across the front overlooking the lake & sandy beach. 
Light oat kitchen cabinets; jetted tub; wired 12x20 
shed used as storage but would make a great work-
shop. Almost an ac with trees at the road for privacy 
& open sandy beach at the front. Catch the big fi sh 
or enjoy the recreational sports on this big lake.
Green Lake, Barb Monical
$550,000 MLS# N227773

NEWER FAMILY HOME ON 
SUBSTANTIAL ACREAGE!

Perfect large family home or good place for B & B & 
Bale. 120 ac just off Hwy97 at 83 Mile with 83 Mile 
Creek meandering through the property. Engineered 
bridge over creek into homesite.15 Minutes to 100 
Mile House for all services. New home warranty in 
place but no GST. Lots of room for the kids to lose 
themselves but all fenced so they can’t get lost. 
Crown land backs onto property with access to an 
elaborate trail system.  Paddocks & pasture & only 
a 5 minute drive to Green Lake & its beaches for 
swimming. 
83 Mile House. Brad Potter
$565,000 MLS# N225777

CUSTOM HOME W/GUEST CABIN
Luxurious living on Sheridan Lake w/this custom 
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
as new, just come up & relax or go fishing. Adjacent 
waterfront also available for extended family see 
MLS N192903
Deka Lake. Brad Potter
$89,000	 MLS# N220707

BRIDGE LAKE – RANCHER with GUEST CABIN
Looking for perfection? Check out this immaculate 
Bridge Lake waterfront manufactured log home 
rancher. All on one convenient level with attached 
double car garage & separate guest cabin/work-
shop. Approx. 1500 sq ft, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, vaulted 
ceiling in the living room with rock fireplace. Nicely 
manicured 2.2 ac southfacing level parcel with 
crystal clear 220 ft waterfront. Established garden. 
Absolute pleasure to show!
Bridge Lake.  Martin Scherrer/Klaus Vogel
$639,000	 MLS# N225843

WATERFRONT ACREAGE ON BRIDGE LAKE
Log home on 2.6 acres with 334 ft. of frontage on 
Pristine Bridge Lake. This lovely home has 3 bdrms, 
3 baths, 2 wood burning fireplaces, built-in surround 
sound system, wine cellar, sauna & the list goes on. 
Great view of the lake from all main living area’s as 
well as the solarium off of the dining room & the 
master bdrm with its own balcony. Currently operat-
ing as a B & B with the self-contained suite in the 
walk-out basement. Large garage, green house, 
fenced garden area, fenced paddock & a very pri-
vate property with SE exp. for all day sun.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$749,000	 MLS# N229348

OWN YOUR OWN KINGDOM!
Own your own kingdom! Lots of space & privacy on 
this sprawling 249 ac. Quality 3 bdrm rancher fin-
ished to the highest standards overlooking hayfields 
& small lake. Excellent fenced & x-fenced. 100x72 
multi purpose cover all building, 72x27 shed plus 
chicken coop & add’l storage buildings. Hwy 24 
frontage & only 15 minutes to town. Approx. 80 ac 
in quality seeded hayfields. Bordering Crown land 
& access to miles of extensive Sheridan Lake area 
trails. Paved driveway & yard.
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$849,000	 MLS# N218628

LOG HOME IN PRIME LOCATION
Beautiful hand-crafted log rancher on 29.3 ac & 
approx. 1400’ of waterfront on Irish Lake, one of 
the best fishing lakes in the Cariboo. The home 
features 2258 sq ft of quality living space & in-
cludes 4 bdrms, large living & family room & a 
nice ensuite with jetted bath tub. There is also a 
second residence of 840 sq ft which is currently 
rented out. Outbuildings consist of 2 shops, barn, 
2 guest cabins & a 1 bay garage. Treed pastures 
which are fenced & x-fenced & includes corrals 
ready for your animals. Prime location with Crown 
land on 2 sides & hunting & fishing right at your 
door step.  
Lone Butte. Klaus Vogel
$849,000	 MLS# N219324

A REAL JEWEL IN THE CARIBOO
Immaculate home on 10 ac with over 4600 sq ft 
of living space & over 600’ of south facing wa-
terfront on Lower Stack Lake. Quality throughout 
with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, modern kitchen & 
large master Bdrm with balcony, walk-in closets 
& beautiful 6 pc ensuite. Attached double ga-
rage & 40 x 60 insulated, heated & wired shop. 
Crown land adjacent with access to private bay 
on Bridge Lake.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$875,000	 MLS# N228687

THE BEST WATERFRONT ON BRIDGE LAKE!
Many people have sought to purchase this prop-
erty but it is the last family holding since the 
1930’s. Finally it could be yours! 9 1/2 ac with 
approx. 1600 ft. of perfect southern frontage 
with incredible views of Crown Islands set in the 
middle of Bridge Lake. Small rustic cabin to stay 
in while you dream & build.
Bridge Lake. Brad Potter
$898,000	 MLS# N228954

HENLEY LAKE WATERFRONT
Great value for this perfect “ready to go” guest ranch 
set up! Majestic quality log lodge, separate 4-bdrm 
duplex, 6-bdrm guest house fully equipped plus 
cute honeymoon log cabin hidden in the woods. Old 
charm barn with tackroom, 5-bay garage, workshop, 
riding arena/round pen. Sunny Henley Lake water-
front acreage. Located in the heart of the busy Inter-
lakes tourist region & only minutes off Highway 24. 
Two land titles exceeding 90 ac with ample pasture 
& bordering Crown land on 2 sides, giving access 
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
roof, windows, siding, hot water tank 
& furnace. Kitchen & baths have been 
updated. Outside 10x12 shed is insu-
lated, has 220 wiring & lots of storage 
shelves. An add’l 6x7 garden shed with 
more shelving. Relax in your 11x13 cov-
ered deck. Backyard borders community 
green space. A defi nite must see.
103 Mile House, Patricia Ford
$59,750  MLS# N226192

A REAL JEWEL IN THE CARIBOO
Immaculate home on 10 ac with over 
4600 sq ft of living space & over 
600’ of south facing waterfront on 
Lower Stack Lake. Quality through-
out with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, mod-
ern kitchen & large master Bdrm with 
balcony, walk-in closets & beautiful 6 
pc ensuite. Attached double garage 
& 40 x 60 insulated, heated & wired 
shop. Crown land adjacent with ac-
cess to private bay on Bridge Lake.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$875,000 
MLS# N228687

PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT HOME 
ON ACREAGE

Custom built home in the desirable Up-
per Ranchettes area. The home is situ-
ated on 2.58 ac with a view of Horse 
Lake. Main fl oor living area features a 
sunken living room with a n/gas fi re-
place, a separate dining room, an offi ce 
& a family room adjacent to the kitchen. 
There are 3 Bdrms & 2 baths on the 
upper fl oor, the bsmt is unfi nished just 
waiting for your fi nishing touch. South-
ern exposure & privacy are all yours. 
See LB for special features.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$425,000 MLS# N228784

BRIdGE LAKE VIEW
Move in condition for this 3 
bdrm, 2 bath home with walk 
out level is across from a lake 
access on popular Bridge lake. 
Great location, manicured yard 
of over 2 ac so plenty of room 
for all your outdoor activities. 
This is a reasonably priced 
property which would make 
a great retirement home or 
vacation getaway. Appliances 
included.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$249,000 
MLS# N228878

GREAT FOR 1ST TIME 
BUYERS!

A comfortable home that need 
some updating. A full unfi n-
ished bsmt to fi nish in your 
style. Lovely lilacs & several 
fruit trees on this 0.9 of acre. 
A home made to expand as 
your family grows. Backs onto 
green belt with direct access 
to Walker Valley with miles of 
trails. New roof & sundeck in 
2008.
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$149,900 
MLS# N228695

LOG RANCHER – VIEW OF 
SHERIdAN LAKE

Over an ac with fully re-fi nished log ranch-
er. All daily living on main fl oor with guest 
Bdrm & bath upstairs & Bdrm & big rec 
room in bsmt for all your visiting friends. 
View of Sheridan Lake from back covered 
deck. Rock faced RSF fi replace in living 
heats house but back up forced air fur-
nace for when you go away. New looking 
home tastefully fi nished with nothing to do 
but enjoy the fi shing & Cariboo lifestyle. 
Priced for quick sale, so don’t miss out. 
Adjacent ac also available.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$335,000 MLS# N228667

NEW MAJESTIC LOG HOME 
ON ACREAGE

Check out this new majestic 3,200 sq ft log 
home on 11.5 sprawling acres! The profes-
sionally built home features a full 9’ base-
ment, hexagon style kitchen/dining room 
area, 3/4 loft with dormers. Enjoy the great 
views from south facing sundeck. Double 
carport/shop. Great location for this acreage 
with lively Bridge Creek meandering thru. 
Only about 10 min. to the Interlakes corner 
or 25 min. to 100 Mile House. Lonely Lake is 
accessible just a few hundred meters to the 
south of the property. Subject to subdividing.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$419,000 MLS# N223420

GREAT SUNNY LOCATION
Great location for this 3 bdrm, 2 
bath, full bsmt home. Open concept 
living, dining, kitchen areas. Bright & 
spacious with 2 Bdrms up & laundry 
conveniently located on this level. 
bsmt area almost complete with 
family room, Bdrm & 3 pc. bath. 
Sliding glass doors from the dining 
room to sundeck, fenced backyard 
& playground. Paved drive to at-
tached single garage & RV parking 
area.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$249,000 
MLS# N226741

SERVICES ARE IN! 
JUST BRING YOUR COTTAGE PLANS

0.66 ac waterfront lot on Lac la Hache.  Prop-
erty is partially fenced, serviced with septic 
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